
MONDAY NOVEMBER 11, 2024
7:30 Registration Opens; BUFFET BREAKFAST (Park Hyatt Foyer)
8:30-17:00 1on1 meetings 

8:30 Opening Keynote: The New Gold Playbook - How High Can Gold Rise? 
Ronald-Peter Stoeferle  Sponsored by 

9:15 BREAK

ROOM 1 ROOM 2 
9:25 Session Chair’s Intro: Alain Corbani Session Chair’s Intro: Jonathan Guy
9:30 Tectonic Metals Inc.	 TSX-V: TECT Platinum Group Metals Ltd.	 NYSE-A: PLG
9:45 Contango ORE, Inc.	 NYSE-A: CTGO Robex Resources Inc.	 TSX-V: RBX
10:00 Freegold Ventures Limited	 TSX: FVL Latitude 66 Limited	 ASX: LAT
10:15 NOVAGOLD	 NYSE-A/TSX: NG Elemental Altus Royalties	 TSX-V: ELE
10:30 Stillwater Critical Minerals	 TSX-V: PGE Japan Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: JG
10:45 Banyan Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: BYN BREAK
11:00 Metallic Minerals Corp.	 TSX-V: MMG Denarius Metals Corp.	 TSX-V: DSLV
11:15 Yukon Metals Corp.	 CSE: YMC Aurum Resources Limited	 ASX: AUE
11:30 Onyx Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: ONYX Thor Explorations Ltd.	 TSX-V/AIM: THX
11:45 Cerro de Pasco Resources	 CSE: CDPR Omai Gold Mines Corp.	 TSX-V: OMG
12:00 Nicola Mining Inc.	 TSX-V: NIM Hot Chili Limited	 ASX: HCH
12:15 BREAK Greenheart Gold (Reunion Gold)	 TSX-V: GHRT
12:30 LUNCH BUFFET (Park Hyatt Foyer)

12:45 Luncheon Keynote: How to Improve Exploration Success Rates 
Joanna Ponicka, Equivest Capital

13:25 Session Chair’s Intro: Kai Hoffmann Session Chair’s Intro: Peter Gadsdon
13:30 Serabi Gold plc	 TSX: SBI Intrepid Metals Corp. TSX-V: INTR
13:45 Cabral Gold Inc.	 TSX-V: CBR Magna Mining Inc.	 TSX-V: NICU
14:00 Mineros SA	 TSX: MSA American West Metals Ltd.	 ASX: AW1
14:15 G Mining Ventures Corp.	 TSX: GMIN Meridian Mining UK Societas	TSX: MNO
14:30 Element 29 Resources Inc.	 TSX-V: ECU Regulus Resources Inc.	 TSX-V: REG
14:45 Kingsgate Consolidated Ltd.	 ASX: KCN Mogotes Metals Inc.	 TSX-V: MOG
15:00 Outcrop Silver & Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: OCG Coppernico Metals Inc.	 TSX: COPR
15:15 Tesoro Gold Limited	 ASX: TSO Alta Copper Corp.	 TSX: ATCU
15:30 Cordoba Minerals Corp.	 TSX-V: CDB Libero Copper & Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: LBC
15:45 Mirasol Resources Ltd.	 TSX-V: MRZ Carolina Rush Corporation	 TSX-V: RUSH
16:00 Royal Road Minerals Ltd.	 TSX-V: RYR Power Nickel Inc.	 TSX-V: PNPN
16:15 Altamira Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: ALTA BREAK
16:30 END DAY 1 PRESENTATIONS
16:45-17:30 Keynote Presentation: Marc Faber in Conversation with Grant Williams
17:30 DRINKS RECEPTION (Park Hyatt Foyer)  Sponsored by 
18:30 Adjourn

Park Hyatt, Zurich PROGRAM AGENDA
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TUESDAY NOVEMBER 12, 2024
7:30 Registration Opens; BUFFET BREAKFAST (Park Hyatt Foyer)

8:30-17:00 1on1 meetings 
8:30 Technical Update on Gold: Florian Grummes, Midas Touch Consulting
9:15 BREAK

ROOM 1 ROOM 2 
9:25 Session Chair’s Intro: Andrew Cheatle Session Chair’s Intro: Joe Fazzini

9:30 Strickland Metals Limited	 ASX: STK AuMEGA Metals Ltd.	 ASX: AAM

9:45 Mandalay Resources Corp.	 TSX: MND Exploits Discovery Corp.	 CSE: NFLD

10:00 Pantoro Limited	 ASX: PNR Nations Royalty Corp.	 TSX-V: NRC

10:15 Gold Terra Resources Corp.	 TSX-V: YGT

10:30 Alkane Resources Limited	 ASX: ALK GFG Resources Inc.	 TSX-V: GFG

10:45 Barton Gold Holdings Ltd.	 ASX: BGD Northern Superior Resources	 TSX-V: SUP

11:00 Astral Resources NL	 ASX: AAR Wallbridge Mining Company	TSX: WM

11:15 Mithril Silver and Gold Ltd.	 ASX: MTH; TSX-V: MSG AMEX Exploration Inc.	 TSX-V: AMX

11:30 Aztec Minerals Corp.	 TSX-V: AZT Talisker Resources Ltd.	 TSX: TSK

11:45 Mako Mining Corp.	 TSX-V: MKO FireFly Metals Limited	 ASX: FFM

12:00 Sierra Madre Gold & Silver	 TSX-V: SM Fury Gold Mines Limited	 NYSE-A/TSX: FURY

12:15 First Nordic Metals Corp.	 TSX-V: FNM Abitibi Metals Corp.	 CSE: AMQ

12:30 LUNCH BUFFET (Park Hyatt Foyer)

12:50 Welcome Remarks & Canada’s Critical Minerals Strategy Sponsored by 
Patrick Wittmann, Canada’s Ambassador to Switzerland

13:00 Challenges & Opportunities in the Junior Mining Space
John Feneck, Feneck Consulting Group and Terry Lynch, Power Nickel Inc.

13:40 Session Chair’s Intro: Andrew Breichmanas Session Chair’s Intro: Claude Bejet

13:45 Relevant Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: RGC Angus Gold Inc.	 TSX-V: GUS

14:00 P2 Gold Inc.	 TSX-V: PGLD Maple Gold Mines Ltd.	 TSX-V: MGM

14:15 Ridgeline Minerals Corp.	 TSX-V: RDG BonTerra Resources Inc.	 TSX-V: BTR

14:30 Lahontan Gold Corp.	 TSX-V: LG Mawson Finland Limited	 TSX-V: MFL

14:45 Arizona Metals Corp.	 TSX: AMC Silver Mines Limited	 ASX: SVL

15:00 Western Exploration Inc.	 TSX-V: WEX Kootenay Silver Inc.	 TSX-V: KTN

15:15 Borealis Mining Company	 Private AbraSilver Resource Corp.	 TSX-V: ABRA

15:30 North Peak Resources Ltd.	 TSX-V: NPR Western Alaska Minerals	 TSX-V: WAM

15:45 Toubani Resources Inc.	 ASX: TRE Kuya Silver Corporation	 CSE: KUYA

16:00 Fuerte Metals (Atacama Copper)	 TSX-V: FMT Apollo Silver Corp.	 TSX-V: APGO

16:15 Minto Copper Mine Co.	 Private

16:30 END DAY 2 PRESENTATIONS

16:45 Closing Keynote: Rob McEwen & Ivan Bebek with Trevor Hall

17:30 DRINKS RECEPTION (Park Hyatt Foyer)  Sponsored by 

18:30 SUMMIT ADJOURNS
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McEwen Mining Inc. NYSE/TSX: MUX

BREAK



Company Time Day Rm

Abitibi Metals Corp. 12:15 T 2
AbraSilver Resource Corp. 15:15 T 2
Alkane Resources Limited 10:30 T 1
Alta Copper Corp. 15:15 M 2
Altamira Gold Corp. 16:15 M 1
American West Metals Limited 14:00 M 2
AMEX Exploration Inc. 11:15 T 2
Angus Gold Inc. 13:45 T 2
Apollo Silver Corp. 16:00 T 2
Arizona Metals Corp. 14:45 T 1
Astral Resources NL 11:00 T 1
AuMEGA Metals Ltd. 9:30 T 2
Aurum Resources Limited 11:15 M 2
Aztec Minerals Corp. 11:30 T 1
Banyan Gold Corp. 10:45 M 1
Barton Gold Holdings Limited 10:45 T 1
BonTerra Resources Inc. 14:15 T 2
Borealis Mining Company Ltd. 15:15 T 1
Cabral Gold Inc. 13:45 M 1
Canterra Minerals Corporation *
Carolina Rush Corporation 15:45 M 2
Cerro de Pasco Resources Inc. 11:45 M 1
Contango ORE, Inc. 9:45 M 1
Coppernico Metals Inc. 15:00 M 2
Cordoba Minerals Corp. 15:30 M 1
Denarius Metals Corp. 11:00 M 2
Element 29 Resources Inc. 14:30 M 1
Elemental Altus Royalties Corp. 10:15 M 2
Exploits Discovery Corp. 9:45 T 2
FireFly Metals Limited 11:45 T 2
First Nordic Metals Corp. 12:15 T 1
Freegold Ventures Limited 10:00 M 1
Fuerte Metals (Atacama Copper) 16:00 T 1
Fury Gold Mines Limited 12:00 T 2
G Mining Ventures Corp. 14:15 M 1
GFG Resources Inc. 10:30 T 2
Gold Terra Resources Corp. 10:15 T 2
Greenheart Gold (Reunion Gold) 12:15 M 2

Company Time Day Rm

Hot Chili Limited 12:00 M 2
Hummingbird Resources plc *
Intrepid Metals Corp. 13:30 M 2
Japan Gold Corp. 10:30 M 2
Kingsgate Consolidated Limited 14:45 M 1
Kootenay Silver Inc. 15:00 T 2
Kuya Silver Corporation 15:45 T 2
Lahontan Gold Corp. 14:30 T 1
Latitude 66 Limited 10:00 M 2
Libero Copper & Gold Corp. 15:30 M 2
Luca Mining Corp. *
Magna Mining Inc. 13:45 M 2
Mako Mining Corp. 11:45 T 1
Mandalay Resources Corp. 9:45 T 1
Maple Gold Mines Ltd. 14:00 T 2
Mawson Finland Limited 14:30 T 2
McEwen Mining Inc. T 1
Meridian Mining UK Societas 14:15 M 2
Metallic Minerals Corp. 11:00 M 1
Mineros SA 14:00 M 1
Minto Copper Mine Co. 16:15 T 2
Mirasol Resources Ltd. 15:45 M 1
Mithril Silver and Gold Ltd. 11:15 T 1
Mogotes Metals Inc. 14:45 M 2
Nations Royalty Corp. 10:00 T 2
Nicola Mining Inc. 12:00 M 1
North Peak Resources Ltd. 15:30 T 1
Northern Superior Resources 10:45 T 2
NOVAGOLD 10:15 M 1
Omai Gold Mines Corp. 11:45 M 2
Onyx Gold Corp. 11:30 M 1
Outcrop Silver & Gold Corp. 15:00 M 1
P2 Gold Inc. 14:00 T 1
Pantoro Limited 10:00 T 1
Platinum Group Metals Ltd. 9:30 M 2
Power Nickel Inc. 16:00 M 2
Probe Gold Inc. *
Regulus Resources Inc. 14:30 M 2
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Company Time Day Rm

Talisker Resources Ltd. 11:30 T 2
Tectonic Metals Inc. 9:30 M 1
Tesoro Gold Limited 15:15 M 1
Thor Explorations Ltd. 11:30 M 2
Toubani Resources Inc. 15:45 T 1
Wallbridge Mining Company Ltd. 11:00 T 2
Western Alaska Minerals Corp. 15:30 T 2
Western Exploration Inc. 15:00 T 1
Yukon Metals Corp. 11:15 M 1

COMPLIMENTARY WIFI 
     Network:      @Hyatt_Meeting
     Password:     PHZEVENT

Company Time Day Rm

Relevant Gold Corp. 13:45 T 1
Ridgeline Minerals Corp. 14:15 T 1
Robex Resources Inc. 9:45 M 2
Royal Road Minerals Limited 16:00 M 1
Serabi Gold plc 13:30 M 1
Sierra Madre Gold & Silver Ltd. 12:00 T 1
Silver Mines Limited 14:45 T 2
Spartan Resources Limited
Stillwater Critical Minerals Corp. 10:30 M 1
Strickland Metals Limited 9:30 T 1

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS
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